	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES MONITORING FORM


Bristol Hospitality Network is striving to be an equal opportunities employer.  As an employer of staff, we aim to see that no job applicant or member of staff suffers unfair discrimination on the basis of race, cultural or ethnic background, gender, sexual orientation, disability, parental responsibility, class, age, political belief or religion.  This is an ongoing process. 

In order to ensure that we are moving closer towards this aim, all applicants are asked to answer the following questions, in strictest confidence and without giving their name. 

You may return this form separately to your application form.  However, if you enclose it with your application form, it will be separated from the application form on receipt.  It will be used for statistical purposes only and will be destroyed once the statistics have been recorded.

	PLEASE PLACE AN ‘X’ IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX FOR EACH QUESTION


	 POST  applied for
	


  How would you describe your cultural or ethnic origin (not nationality)?

	 Afro-Caribbean
	
	
	African
	
	
	Asian
	

	 White
	
	
	Other please specify
	


  Gender

	 Male
	
	
	Female
	


  Do you consider yourself a disabled person?
    Are you registered disabled?

	 YES
	
	
	NO
	
	
	YES
	
	
	NO
	


  How would you describe your sexual orientation?

	Heterosexual
	
	
	Lesbian
	
	
	Gay man
	
	
	Bisexual
	


  What is your religion?

	None


  How old are you?

	 Under 20
	
	
	20-29
	
	
	30-39
	

	 40-49
	
	
	50-59
	
	
	60+
	


	Please complete this form and return it with your application form.  It will be separated from your application and remain anonymous.  This sheet will be recorded for statistical purposes only and then destroyed.


